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Academic Calendar 

Fall 2025 
 
Dates: Augus11th – December 5th   
Application deadline: May 1st, 2025 
*Subject to change 
 
Monday, July 28 and Tuesday, July 29 Online Orientations* 
Friday, August 8 Arrival date  
Monday, August 11 Galápagos Semester Program Orientation* 

Campus Tour/Distribution of SIM card for cell phone 
Monday, August 11 to August 15 Spanish class 2:00PM – 5:00PM 
Wednesday, August 13 Tiputini Orientation*  
Thursday, August 14 Quito City Tour * 
Friday, August 15 International Students Orientation* 
Monday, August 18 Module 1 starts 
Monday, September 8 Module 2 starts 
Sunday, September 21 TMR1 students travel to Galápagos* 
Sunday, September 28 All students travel to Galápagos* 
Monday, September 29 Module 3 starts 
Monday, October 20 to October 24 Mid-semester break 
Monday, October 27 Module 4 starts 
Monday, November 17 Module 5 starts 
Friday, December 5 Last day of class  
Friday, December 5 All students travel to Quito, farewell dinner and end of 

the Program 
Saturday, December 6 Recommended Departure date 

*Subject to change 
 
 

 

 


